No. C175723

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FIRST TERRITORIAL CAPITOL OF IDAHO REVITILIZATION
PROJECT, INC.

JOHN MOCK

P.O. BOX 2167

LEWISTON ID 83501

EDWIN L LITTENEKER

322 MAIN ST

LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address
2825 MAYFAIR DR #5
510 BURRELL DR

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR TIM BARKER
TREASURER DENNIS W OHRTMAN
DIRECTOR RON KARLBERG
SECRETARY KARI RAVENCROFT
VICE PRESIDENT BILL R MILLER
VICE PRESIDENT GARRY BUSH
DIRECTOR DAN MARSH

VICE PRESIDENT KEITH HAVENS
DIRECTOR BUTCH ALFORD
PRESIDENT JOHN MOCK
DIRECTOR MELVA MOCK
DIRECTOR TOM EIER
DIRECTOR MIKE MITCHELL
DIRECTOR JIM BENNETT
DIRECTOR ALAN BAKER
DIRECTOR JULIE RIENDEAU
DIRECTOR REBECCA RIENDEAU
DIRECTOR STUART JOHNSON
DIRECTOR MICHAEL BRADLEY

720 18TH AVE
1134 F ST

P.O. BOX 443

912 18TH AVE

P.O. BOX 2167
1422 POWERS AVE
4050 FAIRWAY DR
615 13THST

615 13THST

219 21ST AVE
1916 GATEWAY DR
PO 311

1443 IDAHO ST
3411 14THST

939 CYPRESS ST
1328 GRELLE

1602 3RD ST

City
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
LEWISTON

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83501

83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501-4536
83501

83501

83501

83501

83501

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 175723

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: DENNIS OHRTMAN
Name (type or print): DENNIS OHRTMAN

Date: 12/22/2017

Title: TREASURER

Processed 12/22/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




